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Tournament FC Elva 66jalka -

Match FC Elva Otepaa Roheline - FC Elva Rahvaliiga
Score 6-1

Date 02.02.2017 20:24

Venue Puhajarve PK saal

Referees

FC Elva Otepaa Roheline

FC Elva Rahvaliiga

#1 Mattias-Marek Marenik

#0 Taavi Jakobson

#17 Andres Kiivit

#1 Marek Madisoo

#19 Karl-Markus Toover

#3 Silver Réhn

#21 Joonas Aart

#4 Revo Mandel

#22 Oliver Kiho

#5 Joosep Allik

#37 Hendrik Aaliste

#6 Margus Malkus

#39 Romet Jakobson

#7 Eduard Kraus

#75 Karl-Gustav Krilnvald

#20 Margus Ivask

#77 Heigo Nuia

#21 Martti Muttik

#23 Veiko Vaiksoo

#24 Taavi Silber

#69 Denis Stets




Match events
Time
0:05
0:15
0:49
1:01
3:28
3:39
6:43
6:53
7:24
9:05
10:40
10:50

Event
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Goal
Goal

Assist

Team name

FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Otepaa Roheline
FC Elva Rahvaliiga

FC Elva Rahvaliiga

Player name

[#17] Andres Kiivit

[#1] Mattias-Marek Marenik
[#37] Hendrik Aaliste
[#17] Andres Kiivit

[#19] Karl-Markus Toover
[#22] Oliver Kiho

[#39] Romet Jakobson
[#17] Andres Kiivit

[#39] Romet Jakobson
[#37] Hendrik Aaliste
[#5] Joosep Allik

[#7] Eduard Kraus



